(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Neigh Building Communication		
, stanings in the control of the con		
1500000 15000001 No. 42-1:350		
Approval explans 12-31-60.		÷-
	4.5	
	and the second of the	- 4
Indian Agency		
	25.0	
Marado 14-30-463-73		
AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		-
	F 2 5 99 5 75 4	e r
Allottee	/位は2000年。2年	急
	Bara is 1	- 4
Lease No. Househoe C		
Lease No		

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO GRANGE PLANS NOTICE OF INTENTION TO GRANGE PLANS NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDURLL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDURLL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDURLL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOULD OR REDURL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF AMANDON MEDIT SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY (IN SUBJECT OF INTENTION TO AMANDON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MANAGON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF AMANDON MEDIT SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOUT OF AMANDON WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF MATERIALING OR REPAIR NOUT OF AMANDON MEDIT SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF AMANDON M						
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHIT-OFF. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDERADE SUBSCUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDERADE SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPORT OR REPAIR WELL. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPORT OR REPAIR WELL. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO AMADIDAN WELL. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. U. S. RECOLOGICA-A. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO AMADIDAN WELL. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. U. S. RECOLOGICA-A. SUBSCUENT REPORT OF ARADIDANSHIT. SUBSCUENT REPORT	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	X	SUBSEQUENT REI	PORT OF WATER SHUT	-OFF	
NOTICE OF INTERTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTERTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTERTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTERTION TO PAUL OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTERTION TO ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTERTION TO PAUL OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTERTION TO PAUL OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTERTION TO ACIDIZ	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLAI	NS	#			ME
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SENGET OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO AMANDON WELL OBJECT OF SHOOT OR ADMINISTRATAL SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY. U. S. SHOOLOG CAN SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY. U. S. SHOOLOG CAN SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY. OBJECT OF SHOOT OR ADMINISTRATAL SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY. In the second of the description of the	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER	SHUT-OFF	li .			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHADOW WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MARKON WELL (SERVING STORM	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR	REPAIR WELL	li .		OR REPAIR	10 10
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING. SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY. U. S. TRECHOGLICH S. S. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL (DEDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA) (PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR AC	:IDIZE	i		id I I V	0.1870
Cell No. 3-8 is located 1450 ft. from line and 1500 ft. from line of sec. W NW/4 Sec. 4 S-N line and 1500 ft. from line and 1500 ft. from line of sec. W NW/4 Sec. 4 S-N line and 1500 ft. from line and 1500 ft. from line of sec. W NW/4 Sec. 4 S-N line and 1500 ft. from line and 1500 ft. from line of sec. W NW/4 Sec. 4 S-N line w NNMM (State of Textitory) The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 3816 ft. DETAILS OF WORK Into names of and expected depths to objective acader show sizes, weights, and langths of proposed casings; indicate mandding jobs, coments line polates and all other important proposed verice acaders to sea the second line polates and all other important proposed casings; indicate mandding jobs, coments line interests will be polatested to the second line polatested and cashed fraction in the language of the second line polatested to the second line polatested and cashed fraction in the language of the second line polatested to the well. SW/4 NW/4 Second line and line and line and line well. SW/4 NW/4 Second line and lin	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALT	ER CASING	li			Stew St
(PRIMITATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA) Note that the second	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WE	ш				ALL I
Vell No. 18 is located 160 ft. from Nine and 1890 ft. from E line of sec. 19 NW/4 Sec. 1 Sec.			<u> </u>		FARMAN	
Section Sect	(REDIGATE A	BOVE BY CHECK MARK NAT	URE OF REPORT, NO	OTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	
Section Sect				Marman Lan E		e 4
(Field) (County of Sundivision) (County of S	·	 -		(NOTE: DOC)		9.35
(19 NW/4 Sec. 4 Sec. 10 (Twp.) (Range) (Maridian) (Plate) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory) the elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 3314 ft. DETAILS OF WORK tate names of and expected depths to objective sends; show sines, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting points, and all other important proposed works) I be introduced to well a well a result to Lawrence with proposed and casings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting as well a well a result to Lawrence with proposed and casings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting as well as well a well a result to Lawrence with proposed and casings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting as well as well. SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 defends in the slace dedicated to this well. NOV 7 1958 OIL CON. COM SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 defends in the propose approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Ompany Contract to Lie and Signal Signal By: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNAL SIGNAL BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNAL SIGNAL BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER			0 D		_ .	
(Vi NW/4 Sec. 4 Sec. 10 (Twp.) (Range) (Maridian) (Vision of the derrick floor above sea level is 3814 ft. DETAILS OF WORK tate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting points, and all other important proposed work) I be introduced to with the state of the second state of the second work) Extractory Trail Sec. 100 sective intervals will be proposed assings; indicate mudding jobs, comenting to the second state of the second	'ell No is locat	ed 1650 ft. from	line and	ft. from	E line of sec.	4
(Field) (County or Subdivision) (State or Turitory) the elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is DETAILS OF WORK tate names of and superted depths to objective sands; show size, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate madding jobs, comenting points, and all other important proposed work) R to instead to the sand in the sand of the proposed casings; indicate madding jobs, comenting points, and all other important proposed work) R to instead to the sand in the sand of the sand of the proposed casings; indicate madding jobs, comenting points, and all other important proposed work) R to instead to the sand in the sand of t				_	1220 01 0001	
(Pield) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory) the elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is		39- N	10-M	NMIM		
DETAILS OF WORK Into names of and expected depths to objective sands show sizes, weights, and langths of proposed casings; indicate muchding jobs, comembling points, and all other important proposed work) R is insteaded to deall a well discount the Lower-Gallay Postmation using setting setting and all other important proposed work) Reduction. Resident productive intervals will be perfected and standed fractive intervals will be perfected and standed fractive intervals will be perfected and standed fractive intervals. Caster France 1867 who 180 sectes connect circulated to surface. RELLEVID S-1/8 1867 who 180 sectes connect. RELLEVID NOV 7 1958 OIL CON. COM 2 5W/4 NW/4 of france sectes approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Ompany He desired that this plant which many peoples approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Ompany ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER	(14 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (R	ange)	(Meridian)		
DETAILS OF WORK Into names of and expected depths to objective sands show sizes, weights, and langths of proposed casings; indicate mandding jobs, coment- law points, and all other important proposed casings; indicate mandding jobs, coment- law points, and all other important proposed work) R to instead to deall a well discount the Lower-Galling Postmation using setting setting and all other important proposed work) Received Total a well discount to the received and standal fracture Received Total Standard 1996 and the proposed and standal fracture Received Total Standard 1996 and to proposed and standard fracture Received Total Standard 1996 and to proposed to surface. RECEIVED RECEIVED NOV 7 1958 OIL CON. COM RECEIVED SW/4 NW/4 of bandon 4 is also dedicated to this well. OIL CON. COM DIST. I understand that this plantary is many problem approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations many be commenced. Ompany B SW/4 NW/4 Standard 1996 and 1997 a	ecromo-cura	300 Ju		Ni	w Minion	
DETAILS OF WORK Late names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and langths of proposed casings; indicate mandding jobs, coment-ing points, and all other important proposed work) It is intended to defil a well exceept the Lover-Gelling Permutien using sectory social most circulation. Section productive intervals will be perfected and should fractive intervals. Bostonete Total Buyes 1260'. Casing Proposition 6-1/2 1260' with 160 sacks coment. 6-1/2 1260' with 160 sacks coment. 8-2/2 5W/6 NW/6 Section is a dedicated to this well. NOV 7 1958 OIL CON. COM DIST. I understand that this plant with must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. OMPANY ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER By ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER	(Field)	(County or S	ubdivision)	(Sta	te or Territory)	-
Cacker Program 9-1/9" at 160" with 160 species compact. 5-1/9" at 150" with 160 species compact. 9 8/2 58/4 388/4 388/4 at 150 at 150 species compact. 9 8/2 58/4 388/4 388/4 at 150 at 150 at 150 species to this well. 9 8/2 58/4 388/4 388/4 at 150 at 150 at 150 at 150 well. 9 8/2 58/4 388/4 388/4 at 150 at 150 at 150 at 150 well. 9 8/2 58/4 388/4 at 150 at 150 at 150 at 150 well. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mud circulation, figure	life productive in	ecrals will	be peclarate	t Helman land	acteria.
S-1/8* E355 wth 100 eachs coment. 2 SW/4 NW/4 Section 4 is additioned to this well. 3 SW/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 3 SW/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 3 SW/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 4 Section 4 Manage Contract No. 14-30-404-733 DIST. 1 understand that this place week must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. 5 Ompany Section 1 1005 6 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER 6 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER 6 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER	Chales Branch					
S-1/8 1365 wth 100 eachs coment. 2 5W/4 NW/4 Section 4 is addicated to this well. 3 5W/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 3 5W/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 3 5W/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. 4 Novaje Contract No. 14-20-404-733 DIST. 1 understand that this place week must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. 5 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER 6 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER 6 ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER		-			- COF	
SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 of Souther 4 is also dedicated to this well. SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 of Souther 4 is also dedicated to this well. OIL CON. COM. DIST. I understand that this place of the mast receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Ompany Gas Freducts Company ddress. ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER By By		A Series 100 metric	Company City			1
SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 of Souther 4 is also dedicated to this well. SW/4 NW/4 MW/4 Souther 4 March Contract No. 14-30-404-735 DIST. I understand that this place well must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Tompany Gas Products Company Child INAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER By By			s coment.		/ KLULI	ĭ LU
W/2 5W/4 NW/4 Section 4 is also dedicated to this well. S SW/4 NW/4 Section 4 Mirror Contract No. 14-30-464-733 DIST. I understand that this please state must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. The section of the sectio	0 E/2 5W/6 WW/4 4E 964	Min 4 to dedicate	d to this we	B.		
I understand that this plants wate must proof approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. ompany ddress ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. MREGER By By By Breakers By By Breakers By By By By Breakers By By By By By By By By By B	2 SW/4 NW/4		179439		NOV 7	19 58)
I understand that this place of much passive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. The state of the place of the passive passive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. The state of the place of the passive p	W/2 SW/4 NW/4 at 5m	مة حماد ما 4 حسا	Mineral to the	la well.	1 011 001	LOOM
I understand that this place which must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Ompany Company			sia Custone	14-20-4		
ompany Base Gos Products Company ddress URIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER		1,17			DIS!	مغر المعالم
ompany Brokes Company ddress URIGINAL SIGNED BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNED BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER						
ompany Base Gos Products Company ddress URIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: J. SEPH E. KREGER				- <u> </u>	<i>\</i>	
ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: JUSEPH E. KREGER	I understand that this plant of spirit me	age succive approval in writ	ing by the Geologi	cal Survey before ope	rations may be comme	nced.
ORIGINAL SIGNLD BY: JUSEPH E. KREGER	ompany	Mil Cae Products	Company			
By By By	July					
By By By	dress Post Care		antai	Mai olou n -		
W British British	au coo		" nkiel	ral Signad B	SY: JUSEPH F 3	RECED
W British British		Marico	<i>V</i> "			IIILULA.
Title Fetreleum Englacer			By By	7		
litle			~V	Potrelou	n Shelmar	
			Title	2		· <u>.</u>

the committee the temperature and Construction of the constr िक्रमान्त्रः के कार कारणात्र विश्ववस्थान कर्णा है के लिख्या कारणात्र कारणात्र है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला कुला कुला कारणात्र कारणात्र कारणात्र के लिख्या है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला है। जिल्ला Series is a parior i the areas of the second second 台灣藝術的學 continued from the first the following the first the following the first terms of the following the first terms of the first te ME WIN A STATE OF THE STA - 特達 基准工 agrama (Primalanda) Ary Audull (Lagrage) The second received the second that is the second second

THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF

CENTRAL SOCIETATION

and publication and the second of the second dispersed. Respectives and referred to the second electrical experience of the second

THE SECOND SECON 、并还在"特别"的"别"。"中的"的"特别"。

. The state of Market and the section of the sectio

TE SECTION AND OIL COST OF Stripe of the second se

> กระที่ เพราะที่ เพราะ เพื่อเกราะ ที่ ซึ่งได้เลียงกับที่ เพื่อเลือนกระที่ เพื่อเกราะ เพื่อเลือนที่ เพื่อเกราะ เพื่อ MENE DESCRIPTION TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O

HEN MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

mall Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

	HATT WASTING	and wellaske pedicatio		
			Date 8, 1988	
Page II Page		company Long - Hamilton		
	Section Section Section		mahip X Level Anne 16 M	
	_ Tret Free Bit	Line, 1650 F	eet From	
The Party	Fmation Color		ed Acres 186	rried in Entere
La the Operat	or the pair owners in the	Pool Pool	tlined on the plat below?	
101 <u>5</u> 1		•		13
If the answer	te questime one is "no,"	have the interests of	all the owners been consolider	
Type of Cons	ation a greement or other	wise? Yes No	If answer is "yes,"	
If the answer	to questien two is "no."	list all the owners ar	nd their respective interests	

	Owner	OFILE	Land Description	
		OFITIVEN		
		NLULITED	RECEIVED	
		NOV 7 1958	พบ √ 6 19 58	
		OIL CON. CO	M.	
		DIST. 3	THE CALOUDIUM OF ARE	
Prof. pa. 3			A STATE OF THE STA	
S BOTY M	u.s.g.		•	
			This is to certify the	
		•	inferentien in Section	
		1	to the best of my knowle	
1650			and belief	
		1	THE LAND WALLEN	
	4290	981	CHAL SIGNED BY: JUSEPHEL &	
		1	(Representative)	
			Die 1966, Paradigian, 198	
			Address	
はなっている。			This is to good well loop	
		1	from	
			SUFFRE	
		1 ∤	Same Same	
5			the best to	
			belier.	
East II	refice		Date forward da. 2	
3.62			TOMENS	44.
			Errore T. Commonwalk	
			Register State Sur	e is
			Cortificate do. 1544	